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Date:					Team:
Oncall Resident	:			Oncall Attending:

	
	Team
	Attending
	Name and last four of SSN
	Diagnosis
	Comment

	1
	Precall
	
	
	
	

	2
	Postpost Call
	
	
	
	

	3
	Precall
	
	
	
	

	4
	Postpost Call
	
	
	
	

	5
	Precall
	
	
	
	

	6
	Postpost Call
	
	
	
	

	7
	On call
	
	
	
	

	8
	On call
	
	
	
	

	9
	On call
	
	
	
	

	10
	On call
	
	
	
	

	11
	On call
	
	
	
	


Admissions by night float resident		
	
	Team
	Attending
	Name and last four of SSN
	Diagnosis
	Comment

	1
	On Call
	
	
	
	

	2
	On call
	
	
	
	

	3
	On call
	
	
	
	

	4
	On call
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


Admissions by Hospitalist/ MOD
	
	Team
	Attending
	Name and last four of SSN
	Diagnosis
	Comment

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


Re-admissions									Pending Transfer from Outside Facility 
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	



